STAGE STOP - THE DALLES 9.10.16

OPEN AM

1 DENISE COLLAR

2 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD

3 WHITNEY CABRAL

4 KATIE AYRES

5 MARTY FOX

6 KIM MACRAE
GRETCHEN SCHULTZ

OPEN PM
1 DENISE COLLAR
2 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD
3 WHITNEY CABRAL
4 KATIE AYRES
5 MARTY FOX
6 GRETCHEN SCHULTZ
7 KIM MACRAE

2500 NOVICE AM
1 ELIZA HARPER
2 JESSICA SHANNON
3 JENELLE ARZINO
4 TRISTA AYRES
5 SUE LOCKHART

2500 NOVICE PM
1 ELIZA HARPER

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"

16.693

SCOTCHES BLUE LABEL "MIGHTY M 16.903

GUESS

APRILS BARLEE JETTIE "IVY"

IMA DANDY HAND
CHENILLE CHICK "CARLA"
PG STARFIRE

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"

17.182
17.199
17.907
28.716
NT

16.693

SCOTCHES BLUE LABEL "MIGHTY M 16.891

GUESS

APRILS BARLEE JETTIE "IVY"

IMA DANDY HAND
PG STARFIRE
CHENILLE CHICK "CARLA"

BOOMER
BUGS
FILLY GUMBO

BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNKIN"

DANI

BOOMER

17.182
17.199
17.907
22.937
28.716

17.776
17.933
18.341
18.46

18.787

18.187

$56.00
$49.00
$35.00

$56.00
$49.00
$35.00

$60.00
$40.00

$60.00



1D

2D

3D

2 JENELLE ARZINO
3 SUE LOCKHART

1000 NOVICE AM
1 CARLI ACHZIGER
2 BRANDY SCHANNO

1000 NOVICE PM
1 CARLI ACHZIGER
2 BRANDY SCHANNO

500 NOVICE AM
1 JULIA GUSCETTE
2 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ

500 NOVICE PM
1 JULIA GUSCETTE
2 ALEX VON LUBKEN
3 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ

4D AM
1 DENISE COLLAR
2 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD
3 WHITNEY CABRAL
1 KATIE AYRES
2 ALEX VON LUBKEN
3 WHITNEY CABRAL

1 JILL FARGHER

FILLY GUMBO
DANI

LILY
WILLY

LILY
WILLY

"COPY"
INDY

n COP‘YH
PARTY GIRL
INDY

18.341
18.787

17.939
18.316

17.939
18.316

20.724
27.045

19.568
22.028
24.254

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.693
SCOTCHES BLUE LABEL "MIGHTY M 16.903

GUESS

APRILS BARLEE JETTIE "IVY"

HSHYII
"BAY MARE"

"MAYBE"

17.182
17.199
17.622
17.657

17.742

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$30.00

$86.00
$58.00

$78.00
$52.00

$66.00



4D

1D

2D

3D

2 ELIZA HARPER

3 MARTY FOX

4 JESSICA SHANNON
5 CARLI ACHZIGER

6 MARTY FOX

7 CLAIRE BENDER

1 BRANDY SCHANNO

2 JENELLE ARZINO

3 TRISTA AYRES

4 KAYLA COULTER

5 TONYA BENDER

6 CLAIRE BENDER

7 MORGAN RAMIREZ

8 KIM MACRAE
TONYA BENDER
GRETCHEN SCHULTZ
LEE ANN OLHEISER

4D PM

1 DENISE COLLAR
2 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD
3 WHITNEY CABRAL

1 KATIE AYRES
2 ALEX VON LUBKEN
3 WHITNEY CABRAL

1 MARTY FOX

2 CARLI ACHZIGER
3 MARTY FOX

4 CLAIRE BENDER
5 ELIZA HARPER

BOOMER

IMA DANDY HAND
BUGS

LILY

EIGHT OF SPAIDS
INDY

WILLY

FILLY GUMBO

BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNKIN"
HADES

DREAMY

FX FIVE OF CLUBS
"PARIS"

CHENILLE CHICK "CARLA"
RAZZLE

PG STARFIRE

CHARLEE

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"

17.776
17.907
17.933
17.939
18.139
18.142

18.316
18.341
18.46
18.52
18.609
18.868
19.548
28.716
NT

NT

NT

16.693

SCOTCHES BLUE LABEL "MIGHTY M 16.891

GUESS

APRILS BARLEE JETTIE "IVY"
HSHYII
"BAY MARE"

IMA DANDY HAND
LILY

EIGHT OF SPAIDS
INDY

BOOMER

17.182

17.199
17.622
17.657

17.907
17.939
18.139
18.142
18.187

$44.00

$58.00
$39.00

$80.00
$53.00

$71.00
$48.00

$61.00
$40.00



4D

1 BRANDY SCHANNO

2 JENELLE ARZINO

3 KAYLA COULTER

4 TONYA BENDER

5 CLAIRE BENDER

6 MORGAN RAMIREZ

7 TRISTA AYRES

8 KIM MACRAE
GRETCHEN SCHULTZ
TONYA BENDER
LEE ANN OLHEISER

WILLY

FILLY GUMBO

HADES

DREAMY

FX FIVE OF CLUBS
"PARIS"

CHEX OUT THE BULLY "CHEXY"
CHENILLE CHICK "CARLA"
PG STARFIRE

RAZZLE

CHARLEE

18.316
18.341
18.52
18.609
18.868
18.896
18.906
28.716
NT

NT

NT

$53.00
$35.00
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